1 1691
2 1692
3 1734
4 574
5 1936
6 2100
7 1518
8 3184
9 2162
10 1897
1 1247
12 4023
13 1836
14 511

15 512
16 499
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA

AGUTI NICOLE

AGUTI SARA

LUNGHI MAIA

DI MARCO CAMILLA
FANCELLU CAROLA CARMELA
RICCA SARA

CRESPIATICO GIORGIA
MIGNANI ARIANNA

GAJ BRENDA

ARRIGONI AURORA

ROSSI GAYA

ALESSANDRINI MATILDE
IELO BIANCA

VAITI ILARIA

VIGANO' BIANCA EMANUELA
RONCAREGGI SARA

5" TAPPA - PADERNO DUGNANO - 26/02/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI EUROATLETICA 2002

GARA 21_CF - PROVVISORIA

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
F CF 1 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
F CF 2 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
F CF 3 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
F CF 4 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
F CF 5 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
F CF 6 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
F CF 7 MI211 - POL. NOVATE
F CF 8 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
F CF 9 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
F CF 10 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
F CF 11 MI098 - POL. BESANESE
F CF 12 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
F CF 13 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
F CF 14 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
F CF 15 C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
F CF 16 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

TEMPO

00:07:13,738
00:07:14,491
00:07:21,989
00:07:25,236
00:07:27,486
00:07:32,237
00:07:32,747
00:07:45,985
00:07:47,486
00:07:47,736
00:08:04,741
00:08:07,741
00:08:09,741
00:08:10,482
00:08:10,732
00:08:11,229
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

4605
1241
1215
979
2106
1489
1707
610
2453
1266
803
1770
4620
1731
940
524
1488
829
3432
2059
857
4589
3179
4319
1750
1772
4661
1558
3740
1962
862
1892
841
1939
1743
4606
2747
3300
594
3479
2108
894
898
888

ANDREIS VALENTINA
MONTANARI EVA

COLUZZI ILARIA
MALEGORI ALESSIA
AMELIO ELISA

LA ROCCA MARTINA
CASSIANO LARA

VIOLA NOEMI

POLZONETTI VITTORIA
BRUNELLI GIOIA

VAROTTI ALESSIA
VENEZIANI SARA

BELLINI STEFANIA

LO NIGRO LALLA MARIAM
CALVI MICHELLE
BAGLIONI CATERINA
GRITTINI GLORIA
CAZZANIGA CHIARA
BERRINI BIANCA
KOSTOPOULOS SOFIA ORSETTA MA
GIOCO ELENA

FUMAGALLI GINEVRA MARIA
CORNO MARIA
STEFANETTO GIULIA EMANUELA
POLLINA SOPHIE

ZATTI ALICE

GALBIATI GIORGIA

BOANO GRETA

PASTORI MARTA

MARZO MARTINA ANGELA
LEONI GIULIA

ACERBIS MARY FRANCISCA
DELL'OSSO GINEVRA
FAZIO FEDERICA ROBERTA
MOSCA AURORA

GHEZZI AURORA

MARITI GIULIA

ZUGNI CRISTINA

MORERIO CHIARA
MONELLETTI ALICE
BRUSAFERRO LIVIA

RATTI CHIARA

RONCO LISA

PAGANI LISA PAOLA

S e e e e e e e M e e B

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

17
18
19
20
21
Pz
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

00:08:11,726
00:08:12,232
00:08:17,457
00:08:29,490
00:08:32,724
00:08:36,984
00:08:38,733
00:08:40,480
00:08:41,226
00:08:41,974
00:08:43,733
00:08:44,475
00:08:46,471
00:08:48,974
00:08:53,222
00:08:55,488
00:09:00,220
00:09:03,469
00:09:05,231
00:09:07,726
00:09:09,478
00:09:09,724
00:09:10,477
00:09:12,473
00:09:13,219
00:09:13,731
00:09:20,724
00:09:22,219
00:09:31,228
00:09:32,215
00:09:32,971
00:09:33,468
00:09:37,467
00:09:55,469
00:09:56,965
00:09:57,184
00:10:04,687
00:10:09,956
00:10:13,220
00:10:18,968
00:10:25,216
00:10:28,965
00:10:31,459
00:10:33,211






